
International Cruise Calls 2023

2023 Date Day Cruise Ship Quay Arrival Departure Max Pax* Last Port
1 25.04.2023 Tue Hamburg 1‐2 08.00 13.00 420 Helsinki

2 29.04.2023 Sat Viking Jupiter 1‐2 08.00 19.00 930 Gdansk

3 03.05.2023 Wed Viking Jupiter 1‐2 07.00 18.00 930 Stockholm

4 19.05.2023 Fri NG Explorer 1‐2 06.00 over night 148 Helsinki

‐‐ 20.05.2023 Sat NG Explorer 1‐2 over night 07.00

5 02.06.2023 Fri NG Explorer 1‐2 06.00 over night 148 Helsinki

‐‐ 03.06.2023 Sat NG Explorer 1‐2 over night 07.00

6 14.06.2023 Wed Viking Jupiter 1‐2 08.00 17.00 930 Stockholm

7 17.06.2023 Sat Amadea 1‐2 09.00 21.00 584 Helsinki

8 30.06.2023 Fri Viking Jupiter 1‐2 07.00 15.00 930 Visby

9 02.07.2023 Sun Viking Mars 1‐2 08.00 19.00 930 Gdansk

04.07.2023 Tue Viking Jupiter 1‐2 07.00 18.00 930 CANCELLED

10 06.07.2023 Thur Viking Mars 1‐2 07.00 18.00 930 Stockholm

07.07.2023 Fri Ocean Odyssey 1‐2 08.00 15.00 160 CANCELLED

09.07.2023 Sun Ocean Odyssey 1‐2 07.00 18.00 160 CANCELLED

22.07.2023 Sat Seven Seas Voyager 1‐2 07.00 15.00 690 CANCELLED

08.08.2023 Tue Hebridean Sky 1‐2 12.00 22.00 114 CANCELLED

11 12.08.2023 Sat Hebridean Sky 1‐2 08.00 17.00 114 Stockholm

14.08.2023 Mon Ocean Majesty 1‐2 06:00 22.00 535 CANCELLED

12 17.08.2023 Thur Viking Venus 1‐2 08.00 19.00 930 Gdansk

13 21.08.2023 Mon Viking Venus 1‐2 07.00 18.00 930 Stockholm

14 15.09.2023 Fri Silver Dawn 1‐2 08.00 17.00 596 Helsinki

*Max pax indicates teh total passenger capability on board




